Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

56 OKMULGEE

1006 SCHULTER Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $73,442.08
110 Regular Certified Salaries $59,500.00 156966: PITTMAN, CHESTER
197 Professional Dues $405.00 115 Superintendent/Chief 110
199 Teacherage (Housing) $6,000.00 Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,537.08  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief 213

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 110
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

112 213
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 199
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 197
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 170
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Teacherage (housing)

Professional Dues

Stipends

$113,977.00
$59,500.00

$7,537.00

$39,500.00

$535.00

$6,000.00

$405.00

$500.00



